Mercyhurst Fall Invitational

Dates: 10/09-10/10, 2010

Round: 2
FINAL RESULTS * Individual
Par-Yardage: 72-6643

Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores
1 Indiana Univ. of Pa. 291 287 578
2 West Chester Univ. 301 286 587
3 Gannon University 300 296 596
4 Point Park U. 302 295 597
Mercyhurst College 297 300 597
6 Daemen College 301 298 599
7 Millersville U. 312 305 617

Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores

1 Derek Baker IUp 68 69 137
2 Austin Elder Point Park 69 69 138
3 Evan Watkins Mercyhurst 70 73 143
Doug Brooks W. Chester 73 70 143
5 Drew Deimel Gannon 73 71 144
6 Zack Kempa IUP 76 69 145
*Keifer O'Neill IUp 74 71 145
8 Connor Lefever W. Chester 75 71 146
Garrett Kimple Mercyhurst 73 73 146
10 Steve Minnick W. Chester 77 70 147
11 Brad Boyle Iup 74 74 148
Niclas Nyqvist Gannon 76 72 148
L.Adelin IUP 73 75 148
14 Kyle Kapturowski Daemen Co. 76 73 149
15 Steve Wrzochul Daemen Co. 7278 150
Tom Romano Daemen Co. 77 73 150
17 Tyler Canfield W. Chester 76 75 151
18 Jake Pilarski Mercyhurst 77 75 152
Matt Dudas Millrsvill 76 76 152
Chris Bowen Point Park 77 75 152
Alejandro Bernardini Point Park 78 74 152
Ryan Spady Daemen Co. 76 76 152
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Mercyhurst Fall Invitational

Fin.
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Name/School
Derek Baker

Indiana Univ. of Pa.

Austin Elder
Point Park U.

Evan Watkins
Mercyhurst College

Doug Brooks
West Chester Univ.

Drew Deimel
Gannon University

Zack Kempa

Indiana Univ. of Pa.

Keifer O'Neill

Indiana Univ. of Pa.

Connor Lefever
West Chester Univ.

Garrett Kimple
Mercyhurst College

Steve Minnick
West Chester Univ.
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Hole by Hole for Leaders
Dates: 10/09-10/10, 2010
#1Par 544 434 534
Course Hole by Hole

#1 344 434 534
#1 453 335 544
#1 544 423 534
#1 544 334 535
#1 545 424 444
#1 554 434 634
#1 554 434 534
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#1 545 434 434
#1 554 434 535
#1 544 334 434
#1 444 445 534
#1 554 424 534
#1 543 436 534
#1 544 444 634
#1 544 434 624
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#1 444 355 634
#1 444 434 425
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Mercyhurst Fall Invitational
Dates: 10/09-10/10, 2010

Round: 2
FINAL RESULTS
Par-Yardage: 72-6643
Fin. School Scores
1 Indiana Univ. of Pa. 291 287 578 +2
2 West Chester Univ. 301 286 587 +11
3 Gannon University 300 296 596 420
4 Point Park U. 302 295 597 +21
Mercyhurst College 297 300 597 421
6 Daemen College 301 298 599 +23
7 Millersville U. 312 305 617 +41
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Mercyhurst Fall Invitational

Statistical Summary
Dates: 10/09-10/10, 2010

Hole Par
1 5

2 4

3 4

4 4

5 3

6 4

7 5

8 3

9 4

10 5

11 3
12 4

13 5
14 4

15 3
16 4
17 4
18 4
Total 72

Hole Par Yards

1 5 507
2 4 349
3 4 394
4 4 346
5 3 186
6 4 366
7 5 550
8 3 157
9 4 422
10 5 503
11 3 205
12 4 386
13 5 464
14 4 409
15 3 191
16 4 307
17 4 441
18 4 460
Total 72 6643

@gi{gtat

Course #1
Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2
507 5.02 4.80
349 4.37 4.14
394 4.33 4.34
346 4.27 4.32
186 3.27 3.46
366 4.29 4.48
550 5.31 5.04
157 3.31 3.34
422 4.47 4.54
503 5.10 4.82
205 3.65 3.62
386 4.49 4.38
464 4.57 4.72
409 4.51 4.12
191 3.27 3.36
307 3.90 4.22
441 4.73 4.42
460 441 4.62
6643 77.24 76.74
Double

Eagle Eagle

1

22

41

11

23

207

Rd. 3

Pars Bogey
66 11
61 25
63 22
55 27
54 34
53 33
51 25
62 28
48 40
50 24
42 51
50 35
47 5
54 26
62 22
55 14
40 47
47 42
960 511

Rd. 4 Total

491
4.25
4.33
4.29
3.36
4.38
5.17
3.32
4.51
4.96
3.64
4.43
4.65
431
3.31
4.06
4.58
4.52

76.99

Double
Bogey
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Mercyhurst Fall Invitational

Statistical Summary
Dates: 10/09-10/10, 2010

PAR 3 SCORING
Drew Deimel
Austin Elder
Chris Bowen
Derek Baker
Zack Kempa
Evan Watkins
Kyle Kapturowski
Steve Wrzochul
Jake Pilarski

A Group Tied at

PAR 4 SCORING
Austin Elder
Derek Baker
Evan Watkins
Garrett Kimple
Keifer O'Neill
Zack Kempa
Connor Lefever
Kyle Kapturowski
Drew Deimel
Brad Boyle
Doug Brooks
Colin Farabaugh
Jesse Yates
Steve Minnick

A Group Tied at

PAR 5 SCORING
Doug Brooks
Derek Baker
L.Adelin
Ryan Spady
Max Fairman
Keifer O'Neill
Tom Romano
Steve Wrzochul
Niclas Nyqvist
Terence Coutinho
Jeff Stokes
Steve Minnick

A Group Tied at
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Gannon
Point Park
Point Park
1UP

IUp
Mercyhurst

Daemen Co.
Daemen Co.

Mercyhurst

Point Park
IUP
Mercyhurst
Mercyhurst
1UP

IUP

W. Chester

Daemen Co.

Gannon
1UP

W. Chester
Mercyhurst
Mercyhurst
W. Chester

W. Chester
IUP
IUP

Daemen Co.

Gannon
1up

Daemen Co.
Daemen Co.

Gannon
1up
Millrsvill
W. Chester

2.88
2.88
2.88
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.13
3.13
3.13
3.25

3.85
3.95
4.00
4.05
4.10
4.10
4.10
4.15
4.15
4.15
4.15
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.25

4.13
4.25
4.38
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.63
4.63
4.63
4.63
4.63
4.63
4.75

+1
+1
+1
+2

-3

+1
+2
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+5

EAGLES
Doug Brooks
Connor Lefever
Derek Baker
Niclas Nyqvist
Max Fairman

Ryan Spady

BIRDIES

Tom Romano
Austin Elder
Steve Minnick
Derek Baker
Evan Watkins
Colin Farabaugh
L.Adelin

Keifer O'Neill
Brad Boyle
Drew Deimel
Matt Barnes
Chris Bowen
Garrett Kimple
Doug Brooks
Kyle Kapturowski

PARS

Zack Kempa
Austin Elder
Connor Lefever
Derek Baker
Steve Wrzochul
Tyler Canfield
Evan Watkins
Dom Lombardi
Drew Deimel
James Daley
Matt Dudas
Garrett Kimple
Jason Ramus
Eli Cobti

A Group Tied at

W. Chester
W. Chester
1UP
Gannon

Gannon

Daemen Co.

Daemen Co.

Point Park
W. Chester
1UP
Mercyhurst
Mercyhurst
1UP

1UP

IUP
Gannon
Gannon
Point Park
Mercyhurst
W. Chester

Daemen Co.

IUP

Point Park
W. Chester
1UP

Daemen Co.

W. Chester
Mercyhurst
Gannon
Gannon
Point Park
Millrsvill
Mercyhurst

Gannon

Daemen Co.
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Mercyhurst Fall Invitational

Statistical Summary
Dates: 10/09-10/10, 2010

PAR 3 SCORING

Indiana Univ. of Pa.

Point Park U.
Daemen College
Gannon University
West Chester Univ.
Mercyhurst College
Millersville U.

PAR 4 SCORING

Indiana Univ. of Pa.

Mercyhurst College
West Chester Univ.
Point Park U.
Daemen College
Gannon University
Millersville U.

PAR 5 SCORING

Indiana Univ. of Pa.

West Chester Univ.
Daemen College
Gannon University
Point Park U.
Millersville U.
Mercyhurst College

3.20
3.22
3.30
3.30
3.32
3.35
3.43

4.18
4.18
4.25
4.28
431
432
4.49

4.68
4.68
4.78
4.80
4.88
4.90
5.07
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+9
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+13
+14
+17

+18
+18
+25
+28
+31
+32
+49

EAGLES
West Chester Univ.

Indiana Univ. of Pa.

Gannon University

Daemen College

BIRDIES

Indiana Univ. of Pa.

Point Park U.
Daemen College
Mercyhurst College
West Chester Univ.
Gannon University
Millersville U.

PARS

Indiana Univ. of Pa.

West Chester Univ.
Gannon University
Point Park U.
Mercyhurst College
Daemen College
Millersville U.
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Mercyhurst Fall Invitational

Dates: 10/09-10/10, 2010

Round: 2
FINAL RESULTS * Individual
Par-Yardage: 72-6643

Fin. Name School Scores

1 Derek Baker Igp 68 69 137 -7
2 Austin Elder Point Park 69 69 138 -6
3 Evan Watkins Mercyhurst 70 73 143 -1
Doug Brooks W. Chester 73 70 143 -1

5 Drew Deimel Gannon 73 71 144 E
6 Zack Kempa IUp 76 69 145 +1
*Keifer O'Neill Igp 74 71 145  +1

8 Connor Lefever W. Chester 75 71 146 2
Garrett Kimple Mercyhurst 73 73 146 +2

10 Steve Minnick W. Chester 77 70 147 43
11 Brad Boyle Iup 74 74 148 +4
Niclas Nyqvist Gannon 76 72 148 +4
L.Adelin IUP 73 75 148 +4

14 Kyle Kapturowski Daemen Co. 76 73 149 45
15 Steve Wrzochul Daemen Co. 72 78 150 +6
Tom Romano Daemen Co. 77 73 150 +6

17 Tyler Canfield W. Chester 76 75 151 +7
18 Jake Pilarski Mercyhurst 77 75 152 48
Matt Dudas Millrsvill 76 76 152 +8
Chris Bowen Point Park 77 75 152 48
Alejandro Bernardini Point Park 78 74 152 48
Ryan Spady Daemen Co. 76 76 152 +8

23 Jason Ramus Gannon 78 75 153 49
Eli Cobti Daemen Co. 77 76 153 49

25 *Robert Coyne Millrsvill 79 75 154 +10
*Max Fairman Gannon 82 72 154 +10

27 James Daley Point Park 78 77 155 +l11
Dom Lombardi Gannon 77 78 155 +l11
Sean Sweithelm Igp 76 79 155 +11
Chris Cichra Point Park 78 77 155 +11
Jeff Stokes Millrsvill 75 80 155 +11

32 Jesse Yates Mercyhurst 77 79 156 +12
Matt Ferrie Gannon 74 82 156 +12
*Robbie Trypus Mercyhurst 75 81 156 +12

35 *Colin Farabaugh Mercyhurst 78 79 157 +13
36 Brian Cooper Millrsvill 82 76 158 +14
Chris Fieger Millrsvill 85 73 158 +14
Brian Corbitt Mercyhurst 78 80 158 +14
Danny Walck W. Chester 80 78 158 +14
*Johnathan Snyder Daemen Co. 75 83 158 +14

41 Shane Henry Millrsvill 79 80 159 +15
42 *Terence Coutinho 1UP 82 78 160 +16
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Mercyhurst Fall Invitational

Dates: 10/09-10/10, 2010

Round: 2
FINAL RESULTS * Individual
Par-Yardage: 72-6643

Fin. Name School Scores
43 *Derek Garigen Daemen Co. 83 80 163 +19
*Tyler Fornes Gannon 80 83 163 +19
45 *Derek Aicher Gannon 82 83 165 +21
46 *Matt Barnes Gannon 83 85 168 +24
47 *Patrick Jackson Mercyhurst 85 84 169 +25
48 *Casey Brown Mercyhurst 83 87 170 +26
49 *Michael Wayner Mercyhurst 88 89 177 +33
WD *Sean Dailey Mercyhurst WD 86
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Mercyhurst Fall Invitational
Dates: 10/09-10/10, 2010

Round: 2
FINAL RESULTS
Par-Yardage: 72-6643

Fin. School Scores
1 Indiana Univ. of Pa. 291 287 578
1 Derek Baker 68 69 137
T 6 Zack Kempa 76 69 145
T 11 Brad Boyle 74 74 148
T 11 L.Adelin 73 75 148
T 27 Sean Sweithelm 76 79 155
2 West Chester Uniyv. 301 286 587
T 3 Doug Brooks 73 70 143
T 8 Connor Lefever 75 71 146
10 Steve Minnick 77 70 147
17 Tyler Canfield 76 75 151
T 36 Danny Walck 80 78 158
3 Gannon University 300 296 596
5 Drew Deimel 73 71 144
T 11 Niclas Nyqvist 76 72 148
T 23 Jason Ramus 78 75 153
T 27 Dom Lombardi 77 78 155
T 32 Matt Ferrie 74 82 156
T 4 Point Park U. 302 295 597
2 Austin Elder 69 69 138
T 18 Chris Bowen 77 75 152
T 18 Alejandro Bernardini 78 74 152
T 27 James Daley 78 77 155
T 27 Chris Cichra 78 77 155
T 4 Mercyhurst College 297 300 597
T 3 Evan Watkins 70 73 143
T 8 Garrett Kimple 73 73 146
T 18 Jake Pilarski 77 75 152
T 32 Jesse Yates 77 79 156
T 36 Brian Corbitt 78 80 158
6 Daemen College 301 298 599
14 Kyle Kapturowski 76 73 149
T 15 Steve Wrzochul 72 78 150
T 15 Tom Romano 77 73 150
T 18 Ryan Spady 76 76 152
T 23 Eli Cobti 77 76 153

COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM GOLFSTAT.COM
® \iﬁtat COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED, GOLFSTAT Bloomington, IL



Mercyhurst Fall Invitational
Dates: 10/09-10/10, 2010

Round: 2
FINAL RESULTS
Par-Yardage: 72-6643
Fin. School Scores
7 Millersville U. 312 305 617
T 18 Matt Dudas 76 76 152
T 27 Jeff Stokes 75 80 155
T 36 Brian Cooper 82 76 158
T 36 Chris Fieger 85 73 158
41 Shane Henry 79 80 159
Fin. Name School Scores
T 6 Keifer O'Neill IUP 74 71 145
T 25 Robert Coyne Millrsvill 79 75 154
T 25 Max Fairman Gannon 82 72 154
T 32 Robbie Trypus Mercyhurst 75 81 156
35 Colin Farabaugh Mercyhurst 78 79 157
T 36 Johnathan Snyder Daemen Co. 75 83 158
42 Terence Coutinho IUP 82 78 160
T 43 Derek Garigen Daemen Co. 83 80 163
T 43 Tyler Fornes Gannon 80 83 163
45 Derek Aicher Gannon 82 83 165
46 Matt Barnes Gannon 83 85 168
47 Patrick Jackson Mercyhurst 85 84 169
48 Casey Brown Mercyhurst 83 87 170
49 Michael Wayner Mercyhurst 88 89 177
WD Sean Dailey Mercyhurst WD 86
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